UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent

Snel h.

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

G LET DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
JACOB ANDREE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ZARZECKI NMAREK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ADAM ANDRE

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

SEHA RENE

ERNAGE
NI L- SAl
SAI NT- D
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl
BOSSUT-
WAGNELE
LE ROUX
BOSSUT-
L1 NCENT
ONCZ

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
ONCOZ
ONOZ

LE ROUX
L1 NCENT
JODA GN
LE ROUX
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
L1 NCENT
PERWEZ
ONOZ
SAI NT- D
LI NCENT
LE ROUX
PERVWEZ
NI L- SAl
ONOZ
WAGNELE
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
Al SCHE-
THOREMB

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-

VI EUX Amat eur s: 15 LACHER:

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at

EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
9 7 489602 BE 113529820 14.47129
5 3 472658 BE 106163822 14. 33550
14 7 477934 BE 106159522 14. 39510
5 2 471562 BE 101681922 14. 34420
9 3 2 BE 106308422 14.50359
9 5 3 BE 112562121 14.51359
14 8 2 BE 106199122 14. 41570
9 9 4 BE 112561621 14.52079
5 1 461297 BE 100337222 14. 30470
19 4 451415 BE 101242220 14. 22250
9 2 5 BE 105679019 14.58059
10 5 497285 BE 104411620 15.07090
9 1 463084 BE 103048621 14. 36450
14 4 3 BE 106154622 14.51090
14 5 4 BE 106153722 14.52510
9 4 2 BE 100506122 14. 39500
9 7 3 BE 100510522 14. 40070
19 9 2 BE 104441719 14. 30490
10 2 2 BE 104409220 15.12200
7 1 492356 BE 105650522 15. 08090
19 5 3 BE 101252420 14.32290
14 1 5 BE 106156722 14.56430
14 9 6 BE 113127920 14.56570
10 4 3 BE 100101622 15. 15270
11 8 480965 BE 106102822 15. 00560
9 2 4 BE 100507222 14.48340
5 4 2 BE 101724920 14.56210
10 1 4 BE 100100622 15. 19570
19 1 4 BE 101249420 14. 38020
11 7 2 BE 106102022 15.11210
14 13 7 BE 112866921 15. 08410
9 5 5 BE 103048221 14.58530
5 5 2 BE 106823522 14.58450
19 12 5 BE 104442921 14.50280
19 8 6 BE 100313922 14.50310
1 1 479139 BE 208075522 15.16460
3 3 485340 BE 113272721 15.22570
9 6 6 BE 106316322 15. 30239
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

CGeneent

Snel h.
Vit esse

DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ZARZECKI NMAREK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECAMPS FABI EN
ZARZECKI MAREK

SAI NT- D
NI L- SAl

ONCZ

NI L- SAl

ONOZ

L1 NCENT
ONCOZ

NI L- SAl

LE ROUX
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

OPHEYLI

L1 NCENT

CGeneent

AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
6 4 463084 BE 101296023 14. 24150
1 1 471562 BE 101239623 14. 43510
10 5 477934 BE 105721823 14. 49320
6 2 2 BE 101294923 14. 41320
10 7 2 BE 105726423 15.07090
6 5 3 BE 101297223 14.54010
4 1 497285 BE 105602523 15. 32420
6 3 4 BE 101296223 15. 28430
10 1 3 BE 105721323 15. 44560
6 4 451415 BE 101458723 15. 25070
9 2 476601 BE 105911523 15. 53030
9 1 2 BE 105911023 16. 04330
9 3 3 BE 105911123 16. 10440
8 2 496750 BE 205176123 16. 33200
4 3 2 BE 105605223 16. 36480
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 17 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1

DEFRENE THI ERRY

ONOZ

2 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BQOSSUT-

15 13 463084 BE 101296023 14. 24150
9 7 489602 BE 113529820 14.47129

1159. 8848
1159. 6035



G LET DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
JACOB ANDREE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

JACOB ANDREE
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ZARZECKI MAREK
ADAM ANDRE

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

SEHA RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
G LET DANI EL
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

ERNAGE
NI L- SAl
SAI NT- D
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl
BOSSUT-
VWAGNELE
LE ROUX
BOSSUT-
SAI NT- D
NI L- SAl
L1 NCENT
ONCOZ

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
ONCOZ
ONOZ

LE ROUX
ONCOZ

LI NCENT
JODA GN
LE ROUX
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
L1 NCENT
PERVWEZ
ONCZ
SAI NT- D
LI NCENT
LE ROUX
NI L- SAl
ONOZ
PERWEZ
NI L- SAl
ONOZ
WAGNELE
LI NCENT
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
Al SCHE-
THOREMB
BOSSUT-
LE ROUX
ERNAGE
LE ROUX
NI L- SAl
PERVWEZ

=N
NOROGIUIOOWRONRFRUDIUOIWNRARRPRRPEPAEANOPPORUOIPNFRPONPRPORRPRUIOONDRRPOOOOTWNNW

=

I

=

B

472658
477934
471562
2
3
2
4
461297
451415

106163822
106159522
101681922
106308422
112562121
106199122
112561621
100337222
101242220
105679019
101239623
105721823
104411620
103048621
106154622
106153722
100506122
100510522
104441719
101294923
104409220
105650522
101252420
106156722
113127920
100101622
106102822
100507222
101724920
100100622
101249420
105726423
101297223
106102022
112866921
103048221
106823522
105602523
104442921
100313922
208075522
113272721
106316322
100318422
106162422
100315822
106153022
115479519
100010420
100311022

O©ooO~NOUIh~W

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

G LET DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
JACOB ANDREE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ZARZECKI MAREK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ADAM ANDRE

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT

Geneent

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
ONCOZ

ONOZ

LE ROUX
L1 NCENT
JODA GN
LE ROUX
NI L- SAl

B e
©O©ONOOUTDUI©

e
©COMMOO

e
~NoO©

19
14

RPORPNONPRPORRPUUOINRAOOOOIWONNWN

489602
472658
477934
471562
2
3
2

4
451415

5
497285
463084

49235

WONNWNRAW

Ri ng
Bague

113529820
106163822
106159522
101681922
106308422
112562121
106199122
112561621
101242220
105679019
104411620
103048621
106154622
106153722
100506122
100510522
104441719
104409220
105650522
101252420
106156722

Best at

Snel h.



DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

NI L- SAl 14
LI NCENT 10
PERWVEZ 11
ONOZ 9
SAINT-D 5
LI NCENT 10
LE ROUX 19
PERWVEZ 11
NI L- SAl 14
ONOZ 9
LE ROUX 19
LE ROUX 19

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE- 1
THOREMB 3 3 485340

SEHA RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-

=

=
ONOUTWNRFRPEFPRARNOS~O

1

9 6

480965

OGOINNEBINA

479139
6

113127920
100101622
106102822
100507222
101724920
100100622
101249420
106102022
112866921
103048221
104442921
100313922
208075522
113272721
106316322

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ZARZECKI NMAREK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
DECAMPS FABI EN
ZARZECKI MAREK

Ri ng
Bague

101296023
101239623
105721823
101294923
105726423
101297223
105602523
101296223
105721323
101458723
105911523
105911023
105911123
205176123
105605223

Snel h.
Vit esse

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
ONOZ 6 4 463084
SAINT-D 1 1 471562
NI L-SAl 10 5 477934
ONOZ 6 2 2
NI L-SAl 10 7 2
ONOZ 6 5 3
LINCENT 4 1 497285
ONOZ 6 3 4
NI L-SAl 10 1 3
LE ROUX 6 4 451415
NIL-SAl 9 2 476601
NIL-SAI 9 1 2
NI L-SAI 9 3 3
OPHEYLI 8 2 496750
LINCENT 4 3 2
VI EUX- YEARL

Best at
Const at

DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

G LET DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
JACOB ANDREE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

JACOB ANDREE
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ZARZECKI NMAREK
ADAM ANDRE

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

CGeneent

BOSSUT- 9
ERNAGE 5
NI L- SAl
SAINT-D 6
BOSSUT- 9
BOSSUT- 9
NI L- SAl
BOSSUT- 9
LE ROUX
BOSSUT- 9
SAINT-D 6
NI L- SAl
L1 NCENT
ONOZ

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
ONOZ
ONCZ

LE ROUX
ONOZ

L1 NCENT
JODAOGN 7
LE ROUX
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
LI NCENT
PERVWEZ
ONCZ
SAINT-D 6
L1 NCENT
LE ROUX

PRPRANOPPORUOIRPNFRPONRMOORAROIOONPDPOOOTWNNWN

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

463084
489602
472658
477934
471562
2
3
2
4
451415

Ri ng
Bague

101296023
113529820
106163822
106159522
101681922
106308422
112562121
106199122
112561621
101242220
105679019
101239623
105721823
104411620
103048621
106154622
106153722
100506122
100510522
104441719
101294923
104409220
105650522
101252420
106156722
113127920
100101622
106102822
100507222
101724920
100100622
101249420

Snel h.
Vit esse



DECELLE ROBERT

DEFRENE THI ERRY

DEREUX FA|

BRI CE

DECELLE ROBERT

DEFRENE THI ERRY

ZARZECK]

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

MAREK

NI L- SAl
ONOZ
PERVWEZ
NI L- SAl
ONOZ

LI NCENT
LE ROUX
LE ROUX

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-

SEHA RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

G LET DAN

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

| EL

DECELLE ROBERT

DEREUX FA

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

BRI CE

DECELLE ROBERT

THORENMB
BOSSUT-
LE ROUX
ERNAGE

LE ROUX
NI L- SAIl
PERVWEZ

ONCOZ

LE ROUX
NI L- SAl

24
15
11
24
15
14
25
25

1

3

9
25

5
25
24
11
15
25
24

DOU1I0OT0ON N

105726423
101297223
106102022
112866921
103048221
105602523
104442921
100313922
208075522
113272721
106316322
100318422
106162422
100315822
106153022
115479519
100010420
100311022
106153322



